
RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 557 Hawi ABERA 17/12/2006 POR Sporting CP 18:45

2 542 Edibe YAĞIZ 20/01/2006 TUR FENERBAHCE 19:59 +01:13

3 538 Nadia SOTO 28/12/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 20:08 +01:22

4 520 Paloma FERRARI 07/11/2006 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 20:14 +01:28

5 524 Emily BOLTON 09/02/2008 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 20:14 +01:28

6 541 Havva EFE 20/07/2006 TUR FENERBAHCE 20:31 +01:45

7 537 Mara ROLLI 19/04/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 20:32 +01:46

8 528 Lorraine O`CONNOR 30/05/2007 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 20:41 +01:55

9 522 May-Lise OLIVIER 12/11/2007 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 20:53 +02:07

10 539 Viyan ADAR 27/04/2005 TUR FENERBAHCE 20:54 +02:08

11 530 Telma MAILLARD 09/11/2006 FRA CSBJ 20:56 +02:10

12 516 Laia CARIÑANOS 27/02/2008 ESP BIDEZABAL DURANGO 21:02 +02:16

13 507 Federica BORROMINI 01/05/2006 ITA ARCS CUS PERUGIA 21:06 +02:20

14 559 Lara COSTA 02/04/2006 POR Sporting CP 21:17 +02:31

15 558 Carolina CORREIA 21/10/2007 POR Sporting CP 21:25 +02:39

16 523 Lilou VENTURA 29/07/2009 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 21:27 +02:41

17 540 Elif AKÇIÇEK 13/09/2008 TUR FENERBAHCE 21:28 +02:43

18 515 Andrea BUENAVIDA 08/06/2006 ESP BIDEZABAL DURANGO 21:39 +02:53

19 533 Monica GUIJARRO 19/03/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 21:47 +03:02

20 501 Aricia GLAUSER 01/01/2006 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 21:49 +03:03

21 505 Agathe PITTET 11/05/2008 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 21:56 +03:10

22 543 Katie GRAHAM 16/01/2007 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 21:59 +03:13

23 560 Stela FERNANDES 19/09/2006 POR Sporting CP 22:07 +03:21

24 502 Emily HEILIG 01/07/2006 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 22:13 +03:27

25 547 Olivia MORGAN 19/08/2008 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 22:15 +03:29

26 504 Diana PAGANI 17/04/2008 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 22:17 +03:31

27 521 Lalibela FRUCHART 25/06/2006 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 22:21 +03:36

28 513 Axpe AJA 08/12/2007 ESP BIDEZABAL DURANGO 22:54 +04:08

29 535 Irene NAVARRO 12/12/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 22:57 +04:11

30 510 Alice MAGNALDI 05/10/2006 ITA BATTAGLIO TORINO 23:01 +04:15

31 527 Hazel KENNY 14/02/2006 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 23:07 +04:22

32 548 Chloe YOUNG 10/12/2008 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 23:08 +04:22

33 512 Elena TAGLIENTE 08/08/2006 ITA BATTAGLIO TORINO 23:21 +04:35

34 531 Laurine MALAQUIN 22/12/2006 FRA CSBJ 23:25 +04:39

35 509 Johanna VOLPINI SARACCA 26/07/2009 ITA ARCS CUS PERUGIA 23:39 +04:53

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14.4ºC 85%10:00

End 15ºC10:34 81%

Under 20 Women - 5.53Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 518 Ixone SANCHEZ 19/12/2008 ESP BIDEZABAL DURANGO 24:06 +05:20

37 508 Francesca SCABISSI 01/01/2008 ITA ARCS CUS PERUGIA 24:10 +05:24

38 506 Chiara BAGAGLI 01/01/2007 ITA ARCS CUS PERUGIA 24:58 +06:13

39 511 Lucia PORELLO 22/08/2006 ITA BATTAGLIO TORINO 25:00 +06:14

40 525 Goda BUIVYDYTE 04/06/2008 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 25:23 +06:37

41 553 Rita LOPES 21/03/2006 POR NBA 26:31 +07:45

42 552 Ariana CARDOSO 13/12/2006 POR NBA 27:26 +08:40

43 554 Rita MACHADO 24/01/2008 POR NBA 28:48 +10:02

44 556 Lara SILVA 29/05/2008 POR NBA 31:14 +12:28

- 532 Philippine RIDEL 20/05/2006 FRA CSBJ DNF

- 544 Katie KEOWN 21/04/2009 IRL LAGAN VALLEY DNF
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 TUR FENERBAHCE 18

542 Edibe YAĞIZ 19:59 2

541 Havva EFE 20:31 6

539 Viyan ADAR 20:54 10

540 Elif AKÇIÇEK 21:28

2 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 29

520 Paloma FERRARI 20:14 4

522 May-Lise OLIVIER 20:53 9

523 Lilou VENTURA 21:27 16

521 Lalibela FRUCHART 22:21

3 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 29

538 Nadia SOTO 20:08 3

537 Mara ROLLI 20:32 7

533 Monica GUIJARRO 21:47 19

535 Irene NAVARRO 22:57

4 POR Sporting CP 30

557 Hawi ABERA 18:45 1

559 Lara COSTA 21:17 14

558 Carolina CORREIA 21:25 15

560 Stela FERNANDES 22:07

5 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 44

524 Emily BOLTON 20:14 5

528 Lorraine O`CONNOR 20:41 8

527 Hazel KENNY 23:07 31

525 Goda BUIVYDYTE 25:23

6 ESP BIDEZABAL DURANGO 58

516 Laia CARIÑANOS 21:02 12

515 Andrea BUENAVIDA 21:39 18

513 Axpe AJA 22:54 28

518 Ixone SANCHEZ 24:06

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14.4ºC 85%10:00

End 15ºC10:34 81%

Under 20 Women - 5.53Km TEAM RESULTS
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

7 SUI VISEU-GÈNEVE 65

501 Aricia GLAUSER 21:49 20

505 Agathe PITTET 21:56 21

502 Emily HEILIG 22:13 24

504 Diana PAGANI 22:17

8 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 79

543 Katie GRAHAM 21:59 22

547 Olivia MORGAN 22:15 25

548 Chloe YOUNG 23:08 32

9 ITA ARCS CUS PERUGIA 85

507 Federica BORROMINI 21:06 13

509 Johanna VOLPINI SARACCA 23:39 35

508 Francesca SCABISSI 24:10 37

506 Chiara BAGAGLI 24:58

10 ITA BATTAGLIO TORINO 102

510 Alice MAGNALDI 23:01 30

512 Elena TAGLIENTE 23:21 33

511 Lucia PORELLO 25:00 39

11 POR NBA 126

553 Rita LOPES 26:31 41

552 Ariana CARDOSO 27:26 42

554 Rita MACHADO 28:48 43

556 Lara SILVA 31:14

- FRA CSBJ NM

530 Telma MAILLARD 20:56

531 Laurine MALAQUIN 23:25
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 350 Ali TUNÇ 01/01/2006 TUR FENERBAHCE 17:11

2 304 Lucian Florin ȘTEFAN 11/04/2006 ROU MICA ROMA 17:34 +00:23

3 307 Filip JANČÍK 23/01/2006 SVK SLAVIA STU 17:35 +00:24

4 347 Kiyasettin KARA 08/08/2006 TUR FENERBAHCE 17:36 +00:25

5 341 Samuel MATAMOROS 17/05/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 17:48 +00:37

6 321 Luigi Alessio TURRIN 01/01/2006 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 17:50 +00:39

7 394 Kuma Samuel BARRIOS 04/10/2007 ESP VICKY FOODS 17:54 +00:43

8 348 Azat ÖZKAN 16/01/2006 TUR FENERBAHCE 17:57 +00:46

9 303 Mihai-Alin ȘAVLOVSCHI 22/08/2006 ROU MICA ROMA 18:00 +00:48

10 343 Mario PALENCIA 27/11/2006 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 18:00 +00:49

11 396 Soufien ISAM 25/01/2007 ESP VICKY FOODS 18:03 +00:52

12 398 Alex SIERPES 29/10/2008 ESP VICKY FOODS 18:04 +00:53

13 358 Hugo JEUKENNE 26/09/2007 BEL HERVE A.C. 18:05 +00:54

14 317 Luciano CARALLO 02/06/2006 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 18:07 +00:55

15 362 Emīls Matiass REINFELDS 06/03/2007 LTU NIKÉ KLAIPĖDA 18:13 +01:02

16 384 Francisco JOGO 17/02/2007 POR Sporting CP 18:15 +01:04

17 393 Sebastian ZIEKMAN BENITEZ 01/01/2008 LUX TRISPEED 18:16 +01:05

18 326 Emilien SIMONEAU 12/02/2007 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 18:18 +01:07

19 320 Carlo TAGLIABUE 18/02/2006 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 18:20 +01:09

20 368 Oisin MCGLOIN 08/02/2006 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 18:27 +01:16

21 376 Ville VIITAKOSKI 05/03/2007 FIN MIKV 18:32 +01:20

22 349 Ümre Azat SEYøTOĞLU 24/04/2007 TUR FENERBAHCE 18:32 +01:21

23 311 Guilherme FILIPE 09/12/2007 POR ADNO 18:32 +01:21

24 360 Valentas MOCKUS 14/03/2006 LTU NIKÉ KLAIPĖDA 18:33 +01:22

25 337 Staf DE HAES 30/08/2007 BEL DCLA 18:35 +01:24

26 356 Hugo BONHOMME 30/10/2006 BEL HERVE A.C. 18:36 +01:25

27 330 Tom BRESLIN 16/11/2006 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 18:37 +01:25

28 395 Keno GARCIA 08/03/2006 ESP VICKY FOODS 18:37 +01:26

29 331 Seán CRONIN 12/07/2006 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 18:38 +01:27

30 342 Adrian MOSCARDO 25/05/2006 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 18:38 +01:27

31 381 William THØGERSEN 06/04/2008 DEN SPARTA 18:42 +01:30

32 374 Eden KOTILAINEN 02/10/2007 FIN MIKV 18:42 +01:30

33 327 Lorcan BENJACAR 08/06/2006 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 18:48 +01:36

34 336 Hugo WITTEVEEN 01/01/2008 SUI PETIT-LÉMAN 18:51 +01:39

35 322 Louis AUSTRUI 23/07/2008 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 18:51 +01:40

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14.4ºC 84%10:30

End 15ºC10:56 81%

Under 20 Men - 5.53Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 372 Lodewijk VAN LEERDAM 28/01/2006 NED LEIDEN ATLETIEK 18:52 +01:41

37 335 Mathieu VOLLENWEIDER 03/07/2008 SUI PETIT-LÉMAN 18:53 +01:42

38 378 Magnus ABILDGAARD KOFOED 26/02/2009 DEN SPARTA 18:57 +01:46

39 389 Francesco MARINARI 01/01/2007 ITA TOSCANA JOLLY 18:58 +01:47

40 333 Jason CARDOSO 28/10/2006 SUI PETIT-LÉMAN 18:59 +01:47

41 385 Afonso OLIVEIRA 04/10/2007 POR Sporting CP 19:00 +01:49

42 383 Tomás COSTA 21/02/2006 POR Sporting CP 19:01 +01:50

43 371 Akshaay SWAMINATHAN 27/09/2007 NED LEIDEN ATLETIEK 19:01 +01:50

44 338 Joren SEGERS 09/07/2006 BEL DCLA 19:08 +01:56

45 375 Eetu VALTOLA 10/05/2006 FIN MIKV 19:09 +01:57

46 316 Kristijan ROLJIĆ 01/01/2006 BIH KRAJISNIK VELIKA 19:12 +02:00

47 324 Evan CHARTOIRE 23/04/2007 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 19:14 +02:03

48 357 Samuel CRUTZEN 04/05/2007 BEL HERVE A.C. 19:14 +02:03

49 365 Noah HARPER 11/12/2008 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 19:21 +02:09

50 380 Aksel Schwartz TABOR 02/01/2007 DEN SPARTA 19:22 +02:11

51 340 Rohan VITS 09/03/2006 BEL DCLA 19:23 +02:12

52 367 Jude MCGANN 14/02/2008 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 19:29 +02:18

53 306 Martin CESNAK 10/07/2007 SVK SLAVIA STU 19:35 +02:23

54 302 Ștefan Robert DUMITRESCU 01/10/2007 ROU MICA ROMA 19:35 +02:24

55 309 Santiago AGATÃO 08/05/2006 POR ADNO 19:39 +02:27

56 346 Marti TORREGROSSA 20/07/2007 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 19:45 +02:34

57 379
Niels GUSTAV MELGAARD 
SVENDSEN

22/06/2006 DEN SPARTA 19:47 +02:36

58 351 Liam GANS 16/03/2008 ISR HAPOEL 19:55 +02:43

59 373 Lauri ALM 21/12/2007 FIN MIKV 20:00 +02:48

60 332 Matei URSACHI 19/04/2007 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 20:00 +02:48

61 386 Salvador SANTOS 16/08/2007 POR Sporting CP 20:01 +02:50

62 334 Dylan POLETTI 16/04/2008 SUI PETIT-LÉMAN 20:06 +02:55

63 370 Joep DEN DULK 02/04/2007 NED LEIDEN ATLETIEK 20:06 +02:55

64 355 Yonathan TAMARI 30/05/2009 ISR HAPOEL 20:06 +02:55

65 305 Matej BALOGH 11/03/2007 SVK SLAVIA STU 20:09 +02:57

66 392 Emile VANOLST 18/05/2009 LUX TRISPEED 20:10 +02:58

67 369 Rhys MCMANUS 17/07/2006 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 20:14 +03:03

68 352 Ori GAVRIELI 28/07/2009 ISR HAPOEL 20:16 +03:04

69 312 Rafael SANTOS 23/11/2006 POR ADNO 20:19 +03:07

70 313 Ermin BEGANOVIC 08/07/2006 BIH KRAJISNIK VELIKA 20:29 +03:18

71 319 Cristian PESENTI PESENTI 11/03/2006 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 20:30 +03:19

72 361 Jokūbas NORVAIaAS 25/04/2007 LTU NIKÉ KLAIPĖDA 20:38 +03:27

73 359 Charles KAISER 22/06/2007 BEL HERVE A.C. 20:41 +03:29

74 301 David George COZMA 16/02/2007 ROU MICA ROMA 20:43 +03:31
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

75 308 Tomáb }IGO 29/11/2007 SVK SLAVIA STU 20:49 +03:38

76 387 Niccolo' BORROMEO 08/08/2006 ITA TOSCANA JOLLY 20:50 +03:39

77 339 Semeon VANDENPLAS 02/01/2007 BEL DCLA 21:04 +03:53

78 353 Daniel KOREN 28/02/2009 ISR HAPOEL 21:05 +03:54

79 310 Diogo BRANDÃO 29/10/2008 POR ADNO 21:11 +03:59

80 363 Nojus �VA�AS 23/04/2008 LTU NIKÉ KLAIPĖDA 21:23 +04:12

81 391 Nils HENDRIKS 07/11/2008 LUX TRISPEED 21:27 +04:15

82 315 Harun HUaIDIĆ 01/01/2008 BIH KRAJISNIK VELIKA 21:33 +04:21

83 314 Muhamed DIZDAREVIĆ 01/01/2008 BIH KRAJISNIK VELIKA 25:17 +08:06

- 388 Vittore Simone BORROMINI 18/08/2007 ITA TOSCANA JOLLY DNF
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 TUR FENERBAHCE 13

350 Ali TUNÇ 17:11 1

347 Kiyasettin KARA 17:36 4

348 Azat ÖZKAN 17:57 8

349 Ümre Azat SEYøTOĞLU 18:32

2 ESP VICKY FOODS 30

394 Kuma Samuel BARRIOS 17:54 7

396 Soufien ISAM 18:03 11

398 Alex SIERPES 18:04 12

395 Keno GARCIA 18:37

3 ITA VALLEBREMBANA 39

321 Luigi Alessio TURRIN 17:50 6

317 Luciano CARALLO 18:07 14

320 Carlo TAGLIABUE 18:20 19

319 Cristian PESENTI PESENTI 20:30

4 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 45

341 Samuel MATAMOROS 17:48 5

343 Mario PALENCIA 18:00 10

342 Adrian MOSCARDO 18:38 30

346 Marti TORREGROSSA 19:45

5 ROU MICA ROMA 65

304 Lucian Florin ȘTEFAN 17:34 2

303 Mihai-Alin ȘAVLOVSCHI 18:00 9

302 Ștefan Robert DUMITRESCU 19:35 54

301 David George COZMA 20:43

6 BEL HERVE A.C. 87

358 Hugo JEUKENNE 18:05 13

356 Hugo BONHOMME 18:36 26

357 Samuel CRUTZEN 19:14 48

359 Charles KAISER 20:41

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14.4ºC 84%10:30

End 15ºC10:56 81%

Under 20 Men - 5.53Km TEAM RESULTS
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

7 IRL CLONLIFFE HRS. 89

330 Tom BRESLIN 18:37 27

331 Seán CRONIN 18:38 29

327 Lorcan BENJACAR 18:48 33

332 Matei URSACHI 20:00

8 FIN MIKV 98

376 Ville VIITAKOSKI 18:32 21

374 Eden KOTILAINEN 18:42 32

375 Eetu VALTOLA 19:09 45

373 Lauri ALM 20:00

9 POR Sporting CP 99

384 Francisco JOGO 18:15 16

385 Afonso OLIVEIRA 19:00 41

383 Tomás COSTA 19:01 42

386 Salvador SANTOS 20:01

10 FRA CLER. AUVERGNE 100

326 Emilien SIMONEAU 18:18 18

322 Louis AUSTRUI 18:51 35

324 Evan CHARTOIRE 19:14 47

11 SUI PETIT-LÉMAN 111

336 Hugo WITTEVEEN 18:51 34

335 Mathieu VOLLENWEIDER 18:53 37

333 Jason CARDOSO 18:59 40

334 Dylan POLETTI 20:06

12 LTU NIKÉ KLAIPĖDA 111

362 Emīls Matiass REINFELDS 18:13 15

360 Valentas MOCKUS 18:33 24

361 Jokūbas NORVAIaAS 20:38 72

363 Nojus �VA�AS 21:23

13 DEN SPARTA 119

381 William THØGERSEN 18:42 31

378 Magnus ABILDGAARD KOFOED 18:57 38

380 Aksel Schwartz TABOR 19:22 50

379 Niels GUSTAV MELGAARD SVENDSEN 19:47

14 BEL DCLA 120

337 Staf DE HAES 18:35 25

338 Joren SEGERS 19:08 44

340 Rohan VITS 19:23 51

339 Semeon VANDENPLAS 21:04
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

15 IRL LAGAN VALLEY 121

368 Oisin MCGLOIN 18:27 20

365 Noah HARPER 19:21 49

367 Jude MCGANN 19:29 52

369 Rhys MCMANUS 20:14

16 SVK SLAVIA STU 121

307 Filip JANČÍK 17:35 3

306 Martin CESNAK 19:35 53

305 Matej BALOGH 20:09 65

308 Tomáb }IGO 20:49

17 NED LEIDEN ATLETIEK 142

372 Lodewijk VAN LEERDAM 18:52 36

371 Akshaay SWAMINATHAN 19:01 43

370 Joep DEN DULK 20:06 63

18 POR ADNO 147

311 Guilherme FILIPE 18:32 23

309 Santiago AGATÃO 19:39 55

312 Rafael SANTOS 20:19 69

310 Diogo BRANDÃO 21:11

19 LUX TRISPEED 164

393 Sebastian ZIEKMAN BENITEZ 18:16 17

392 Emile VANOLST 20:10 66

391 Nils HENDRIKS 21:27 81

20 ISR HAPOEL 190

351 Liam GANS 19:55 58

355 Yonathan TAMARI 20:06 64

352 Ori GAVRIELI 20:16 68

353 Daniel KOREN 21:05

21 BIH KRAJISNIK VELIKA 198

316 Kristijan ROLJI� 19:12 46

313 Ermin BEGANOVIC 20:29 70

315 Harun HUaIDI� 21:33 82

314 Muhamed DIZDAREVI� 25:17

- ITA TOSCANA JOLLY NM

389 Francesco MARINARI 18:58

387 Niccolo' BORROMEO 20:50
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 231 Francine NIYOMUKUNZI 01/08/1999 ITA CUS PRO PATRIA 31:44

2 237 Bahar YILDIRIM 01/10/1998 TUR FENERBAHCE 32:22 +00:37

3 264 Mariana MACHADO 12/11/2000 POR SC BRAGA 32:23 +00:39

4 262 Maria FORERO 24/03/2003 POR SC BRAGA 32:40 +00:55

5 224 Carolina ROBLES 04/12/1991 ESP BILBAO AT 32:45 +01:00

6 214 Ruken TEK 01/05/2001 TUR BAT. PETROLSPOR 32:50 +01:05

7 234 Sümeyye EROL 15/06/1997 TUR FENERBAHCE 33:09 +01:24

8 228 Federica DEL BUONO 12/12/1994 ITA Carabinieri 33:10 +01:25

9 244 Ann-Marie MCGLYNN 22/02/1980 IRL LETTERKENNY 33:19 +01:34

10 233 Nicole Svetlana REINA 25/09/1997 ITA CUS PRO PATRIA 33:25 +01:40

11 219 Carla ARCE 22/07/2000 ESP BILBAO AT 33:30 +01:45

12 274 Nazha MACHROUCH 13/07/1985 ESP CUEVA NERJA 33:33 +01:48

13 266 Laura TABORDA 01/01/1999 POR SC BRAGA 33:36 +01:51

14 220 Alicia BERZOSA 10/09/2000 ESP BILBAO AT 33:39 +01:54

15 257 Nanna BOVÉ 25/04/1995 DEN SPARTA 33:45 +02:01

16 212 Urku` I_IK 22/05/2002 TUR BAT. PETROLSPOR 33:50 +02:05

17 250 Carla MARTINHO 04/11/1976 POR RDA ÁGUEDA 33:53 +02:09

18 217 Sophie HICKS 21/09/1999 GBR BELGRAVE H 33:54 +02:10

19 275 Ikram RHARSALLA 02/12/1995 ESP CUEVA NERJA 34:03 +02:19

20 213 Özlem KAYA ALICI 20/04/1990 TUR BAT. PETROLSPOR 34:08 +02:23

21 236 Dilek ÖZTÜRK 15/02/2001 TUR FENERBAHCE 34:11 +02:26

22 263 Solange JESUS 07/01/1987 POR SC BRAGA 34:12 +02:27

23 226 Michela CESARÒ 24/08/1999 ITA Carabinieri 34:18 +02:33

24 260 Josephine THESTRUP 25/11/1996 DEN SPARTA 34:19 +02:35

25 267 Adéla HLUCHÁ 10/07/2001 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 34:24 +02:39

26 229 Giovanna EPIS 11/10/1988 ITA Carabinieri 34:30 +02:45

27 227 Gaia COLLI 01/04/1999 ITA Carabinieri 34:32 +02:48

28 241 Hannah STEEDS 27/01/1993 IRL LEEVALE 34:33 +02:48

29 273 Claudia ESTEVEZ 28/09/1995 ESP CUEVA NERJA 34:37 +02:52

30 222 Cristina ESPEJO 13/10/1994 ESP BILBAO AT 34:42 +02:57

31 232 Silvia OGGIONI 18/08/1995 ITA CUS PRO PATRIA 34:50 +03:05

32 278 Anine DYRDAL 20/06/2003 NOR VAREGG IL 35:00 +03:15

33 254 Lucia Katharina HEMELING 05/03/2002 GER SCC Berlin 35:18 +03:33

34 203 Milica TOMAaEVIĆ 28/05/2004 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 35:20 +03:36

35 235 Derya KUNUR 01/09/1999 TUR FENERBAHCE 35:24 +03:39

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15ºC 81%11:05

End 16.7ºC11:46 74%

Senior Women - 9.13Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 272 Maria DEL MAR MARQUES 05/04/1999 ESP CUEVA NERJA 35:26 +03:42

37 253 Agnes Thurid GERS 04/08/1997 GER SCC Berlin 35:28 +03:44

38 240 Sinead O'CONNOR 23/02/1986 IRL LEEVALE 35:31 +03:47

39 269 Barbora LAMPOVÁ 19/12/1995 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 35:32 +03:47

40 279 Selma ELDEVIK 29/09/2005 NOR VAREGG IL 35:41 +03:57

41 206 Maddie JORDAN-LEE 01/01/2002 GBR ALDERSHOT 35:52 +04:07

42 243 Nakita BURKE 05/08/1987 IRL LETTERKENNY 35:53 +04:09

43 277 Bethine Riise CARLSEN 18/05/2004 NOR VAREGG IL 35:59 +04:14

44 280 Synne Marie ENGEBRETSEN 31/07/2002 NOR VAREGG IL 36:06 +04:21

45 252 Christina GERDES 04/07/1995 GER SCC Berlin 36:10 +04:26

46 207 Millie JORDAN-LEE 01/01/2002 GBR ALDERSHOT 36:13 +04:28

47 248 Susana CUNHA 04/09/1988 POR RDA ÁGUEDA 36:23 +04:38

48 218 Ruby WHYTE-WILDING 01/12/1997 GBR BELGRAVE H 36:23 +04:39

49 230 Letizia DI LISA 20/12/1995 ITA CUS PRO PATRIA 36:31 +04:47

50 208 Harriet PREEDY 23/04/1996 GBR ALDERSHOT 36:36 +04:52

51 249 Joana FERREIRA 04/06/1997 POR RDA ÁGUEDA 36:57 +05:12

52 239 Niamh MOORE 05/02/1994 IRL LEEVALE 37:20 +05:35

53 247 Noeleen SCANLAN 25/12/1983 IRL LETTERKENNY 37:20 +05:36

54 216 Mimi CORDEN-LLOYD 18/07/1995 GBR BELGRAVE H 37:28 +05:43

55 259 Emma KIPLAGAT KONDRUP 09/01/2004 DEN SPARTA 37:35 +05:51

56 245 Claire MCGUIGAN 02/03/1983 IRL LETTERKENNY 37:38 +05:54

57 209 Stephanie TWELL 17/08/1989 GBR ALDERSHOT 37:50 +06:05

58 238 Michelle KENNY 29/06/1979 IRL LEEVALE 37:53 +06:08

59 202 Slađana STAMENKOVIĆ 24/06/1996 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 38:19 +06:34

60 215 Clemmie COOPER 20/05/1999 GBR BELGRAVE H 39:10 +07:25

61 204 Nora TRKLJA 16/08/1989 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 39:27 +07:43

62 211 Sebahat DEMIR 20/07/1993 TUR BAT. PETROLSPOR 40:10 +08:25

63 201 Katarina MILOSAVLJEVIĆ 11/09/2000 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 40:18 +08:33

64 270 Elibka SLANINOVÁ 11/09/2005 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 41:25 +09:40

- 251 Susana SANTOS 05/07/1992 POR RDA ÁGUEDA DNF

- 256 Inken SIEBERT 09/04/2001 GER SCC Berlin DNF

- 268 Tereza HLUCHÁ 10/07/2001 CZE SOKOL OPAVA DNF
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Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 POR SC BRAGA 20

264 Mariana MACHADO 32:23 3

262 Maria FORERO 32:40 4

266 Laura TABORDA 33:36 13

263 Solange JESUS 34:12

2 ESP BILBAO AT 30

224 Carolina ROBLES 32:45 5

219 Carla ARCE 33:30 11

220 Alicia BERZOSA 33:39 14

222 Cristina ESPEJO 34:42

3 TUR FENERBAHCE 30

237 Bahar YILDIRIM 32:22 2

234 Sümeyye EROL 33:09 7

236 Dilek ÖZTÜRK 34:11 21

235 Derya KUNUR 35:24

4 TUR BAT. PETROLSPOR 42

214 Ruken TEK 32:50 6

212 Urku` I_IK 33:50 16

213 Özlem KAYA ALICI 34:08 20

211 Sebahat DEMIR 40:10

5 ITA CUS PRO PATRIA 42

231 Francine NIYOMUKUNZI 31:44 1

233 Nicole Svetlana REINA 33:25 10

232 Silvia OGGIONI 34:50 31

230 Letizia DI LISA 36:31

6 ITA Carabinieri 57

228 Federica DEL BUONO 33:10 8

226 Michela CESARÒ 34:18 23

229 Giovanna EPIS 34:30 26

227 Gaia COLLI 34:32

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15ºC 81%11:05

End 16.7ºC11:46 74%

Senior Women - 9.13Km TEAM RESULTS

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 02-Feb-2025 13:34 1 / 3

ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT



RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

7 ESP CUEVA NERJA 60

274 Nazha MACHROUCH 33:33 12

275 Ikram RHARSALLA 34:03 19

273 Claudia ESTEVEZ 34:37 29

272 Maria DEL MAR MARQUES 35:26

8 DEN SPARTA 94

257 Nanna BOVÉ 33:45 15

260 Josephine THESTRUP 34:19 24

259 Emma KIPLAGAT KONDRUP 37:35 55

9 IRL LETTERKENNY 104

244 Ann-Marie MCGLYNN 33:19 9

243 Nakita BURKE 35:53 42

247 Noeleen SCANLAN 37:20 53

245 Claire MCGUIGAN 37:38

10 NOR VAREGG IL 115

278 Anine DYRDAL 35:00 32

279 Selma ELDEVIK 35:41 40

277 Bethine Riise CARLSEN 35:59 43

280 Synne Marie ENGEBRETSEN 36:06

11 GER SCC Berlin 115

254 Lucia Katharina HEMELING 35:18 33

253 Agnes Thurid GERS 35:28 37

252 Christina GERDES 36:10 45

12 POR RDA ÁGUEDA 115

250 Carla MARTINHO 33:53 17

248 Susana CUNHA 36:23 47

249 Joana FERREIRA 36:57 51

13 IRL LEEVALE 118

241 Hannah STEEDS 34:33 28

240 Sinead O'CONNOR 35:31 38

239 Niamh MOORE 37:20 52

238 Michelle KENNY 37:53

14 GBR BELGRAVE H 120

217 Sophie HICKS 33:54 18

218 Ruby WHYTE-WILDING 36:23 48

216 Mimi CORDEN-LLOYD 37:28 54

215 Clemmie COOPER 39:10
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

15 CZE SOKOL OPAVA 128

267 Adéla HLUCHÁ 34:24 25

269 Barbora LAMPOVÁ 35:32 39

270 Elibka SLANINOVÁ 41:25 64

16 GBR ALDERSHOT 137

206 Maddie JORDAN-LEE 35:52 41

207 Millie JORDAN-LEE 36:13 46

208 Harriet PREEDY 36:36 50

209 Stephanie TWELL 37:50

17 SRB CRVENA ZVEZDA 154

203 Milica TOMAaEVI� 35:20 34

202 Slađana STAMENKOVI� 38:19 59

204 Nora TRKLJA 39:27 61

201 Katarina MILOSAVLJEVI� 40:18
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 78 Rodrigue KWIZERA 10/10/1999 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 27:02

2 81 Thierry NDIKUMWENAYO 26/03/1997 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 27:17 +00:15

3 120 Charles ROTICH 14/05/2005 POR Sporting CP 27:18 +00:15

4 35 Oscar CHELIMO 12/12/2001 ITA ATL CASONE 27:44 +00:41

5 116 Gideon Kipkertich RONO 22/02/2003 POR SL Benfica 27:53 +00:51

6 86 Sezgin ATAÇ 21/03/1998 TUR FENERBAHCE 27:58 +00:55

7 80 Miguel Angel MARTÍNEZ 22/05/2002 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 28:03 +01:00

8 114 Miguel MOREIRA 24/11/2000 POR SL Benfica 28:14 +01:11

9 53 Juan Antonio PÉREZ 06/11/1988 ESP CARNICAS SERRANO 28:23 +01:20

10 34 Luca ALFIERI 31/10/2000 ITA ATL CASONE 28:27 +01:24

11 88 Nicolò BEDINI 04/12/2002 ITA PARCO APUANE 28:33 +01:30

12 119 Rui PINTO 18/11/1992 POR Sporting CP 28:35 +01:32

13 26 Michaël GRAS 15/09/1991 FRA ALÈS CA 28:37 +01:34

14 85 Ayetullah ASLANHAN 01/01/2001 TUR FENERBAHCE 28:42 +01:39

15 113 Etson BARROS 16/03/2001 POR SL Benfica 28:43 +01:40

16 28 Said KADDOUR 15/03/1998 FRA ALÈS CA 28:44 +01:41

17 117 Rúben AMARAL 26/04/2001 POR Sporting CP 28:51 +01:48

18 44 Bas VAN HOOREN 12/06/1992 NED ATL MAASTRICHT 28:59 +01:56

19 83 Víctor RUIZ 24/06/1993 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 29:05 +02:02

20 64 Jamie CROWE 09/06/1995 GBR CENTRAL AC 29:07 +02:04

21 104 Seare WELDEZGHI 01/01/1996 SUI LC USTER 29:10 +02:07

22 52 Miguel BAIDAL 20/07/2001 ESP CARNICAS SERRANO 29:10 +02:07

23 50 Roberto ALAIZ 20/07/1990 ESP CARNICAS SERRANO 29:16 +02:13

24 42 Ruben SANSOM 13/11/1997 NED ATL MAASTRICHT 29:22 +02:19

25 37 Alberto MONDAZZI 21/02/1998 ITA ATL CASONE 29:30 +02:27

26 29 Julien SAMSON 05/02/1992 FRA ALÈS CA 29:33 +02:31

27 73 Conall MCCLEAN 23/04/2001 IRL CNDR 29:34 +02:32

28 84 Ahmet ALKANOĞLU 29/07/1999 TUR FENERBAHCE 29:39 +02:36

29 24 Maxime BARGETTO 01/07/1990 FRA ALÈS CA 29:39 +02:37

30 110 Andrew MILLIGAN 08/09/1998 IRL NORTH BELFAST 29:40 +02:37

31 11 Vincent BIERINCKX 25/04/1990 BEL ACHL 29:42 +02:39

32 66 Hamish HICKEY 28/10/2000 GBR CENTRAL AC 29:45 +02:42

33 51 Pablo ALBA 05/09/2002 ESP CARNICAS SERRANO 29:49 +02:47

34 100 Niko PUTKINEN 28/08/2001 FIN LAHDEN AHKERA 29:50 +02:47

35 106 Joseph LAVERY 12/08/2003 IRL NORTH BELFAST 29:54 +02:51

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.7ºC 74%11:55

End 16.7ºC12:36 74%

Senior Men - 9.13Km OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

36 90 Michele FONTANA 13/06/1991 ITA PARCO APUANE 29:59 +02:56

37 109 Finn MCNALLY 22/09/1991 IRL NORTH BELFAST 30:15 +03:12

38 77 Lode VAN TENTE 16/01/2001 BEL DCLA 30:17 +03:14

39 67 Alastair MARSHALL 12/10/2002 GBR CENTRAL AC 30:25 +03:23

40 75 Kobe HERMANS 14/08/2001 BEL DCLA 30:26 +03:23

41 63 Gil WEICHERDING 01/02/2001 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 30:28 +03:25

42 65 Luca FANOTTOLI 11/07/1996 GBR CENTRAL AC 30:37 +03:34

43 15 Sebastian BRÆMER NYGAARD 15/11/2006 DEN AGF 30:38 +03:35

44 76 Elias SLEECKX 20/01/2004 BEL DCLA 30:49 +03:46

45 13 Kevin SCHAUWAERS 02/06/1986 BEL ACHL 30:54 +03:51

46 101 Jonas Simon GÜBELI 16/05/2001 SUI LC USTER 30:57 +03:54

47 99 Walte HAUTALA 01/12/2001 FIN LAHDEN AHKERA 31:01 +03:58

48 91 Francesco NARDONE 07/09/1994 ITA PARCO APUANE 31:01 +03:58

49 98 Hannu GRANBERG 02/02/1990 FIN LAHDEN AHKERA 31:02 +03:59

50 39 Luca URSANO 26/04/1999 ITA ATL CASONE 31:04 +04:01

51 89 René CUNÉAZ 14/02/1988 ITA PARCO APUANE 31:18 +04:15

52 18 Jeppe PLATZ SCHMIDT 04/04/2000 DEN AGF 31:22 +04:19

53 32 Marek LENČÉa 12/02/1988 SVK SLAVIA STU 31:26 +04:23

54 40 Falco AARTS 27/09/2004 NED ATL MAASTRICHT 31:35 +04:32

55 103 Robin MENNET 22/01/2001 SUI LC USTER 31:40 +04:38

56 87 Abdullah TUĞLUK 27/06/1999 TUR FENERBAHCE 31:44 +04:41

57 17 Christian Østergaard NIELSEN 30/04/1997 DEN AGF 31:48 +04:45

58 33 Gergő SZARKA 02/12/2003 SVK SLAVIA STU 31:50 +04:47

59 62 Charel WEICHERDING 10/03/1999 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 31:59 +04:56

60 108 Conan MCCAUGHEY 18/12/1989 IRL NORTH BELFAST 32:00 +04:57

61 72 Tony MCCAMBRIDGE 01/04/2001 IRL CNDR 32:03 +05:00

62 41 Rick PAFFEN 13/04/1996 NED ATL MAASTRICHT 32:13 +05:10

63 61 Luc SCHELLER 29/12/1984 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 32:16 +05:13

64 31 Peter KOVÁČ 06/08/1991 SVK SLAVIA STU 32:29 +05:26

65 70 Paul CARTY 21/01/2003 IRL CNDR 32:29 +05:26

66 58 Luca VOLTA 24/10/1991 LUX BELVAUX 32:49 +05:46

67 30 Michal KOVÁČ 06/08/1991 SVK SLAVIA STU 33:15 +06:13

68 69 Fionntán CAMPBELL 12/09/2002 IRL CNDR 33:23 +06:20

69 12 Kenneth LAUREYS 29/12/1992 BEL ACHL 33:26 +06:24

70 46 Lubo� GAISL 22/06/1985 CZE STARÁ BOLESLAV 33:38 +06:36

71 47 Ondřej HOFMANN 11/09/2001 CZE STARÁ BOLESLAV 33:39 +06:36

72 14 Jo VERVECKEN 23/12/1995 BEL ACHL 34:19 +07:16

73 45 Jaroslav DOUBEK 22/11/1993 CZE STARÁ BOLESLAV 34:32 +07:29

74 102 Loris KAUFMANN 03/08/2003 SUI LC USTER 35:01 +07:58

75 20 Sreto KRSTIČ 05/08/1994 SRB VRANJE 35:16 +08:13
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RANK BIB NAME DoB Flag TEAM Athlete RESULT TIME BEHIND

76 57 Toni VEIGAS 29/08/1988 LUX BELVAUX 35:24 +08:21

77 49 Ondřej VÁCHAL 24/04/1994 CZE STARÁ BOLESLAV 35:38 +08:35

78 60 Moris BRUST 01/01/1997 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 35:45 +08:43

79 54 Chris KIPCHEN 14/10/1990 LUX BELVAUX 35:50 +08:47

80 22 Stefan STOJANOVIĆ 01/01/1995 SRB VRANJE 37:36 +10:33

81 19 Saba ĆUKOVIĆ 19/03/1979 SRB VRANJE 39:39 +12:36

82 21 Jadranko NIKOLIĆ 04/04/1988 SRB VRANJE 39:49 +12:46

- 93 Bakr ETTAYEBI 22/04/1997 NOR TJALVE DNS

- 74 Guillaume GRIMARD 18/02/1999 BEL DCLA DNF

- 112 Samuel BARATA 19/07/1993 POR SL Benfica DNF

- 121 Duarte SANTOS 24/07/2003 POR Sporting CP DNF
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

1 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 10

78 Rodrigue KWIZERA 27:02 1

81 Thierry NDIKUMWENAYO 27:17 2

80 Miguel Angel MARTÍNEZ 28:03 7

83 Víctor RUIZ 29:05

2 POR SL Benfica 28

116 Gideon Kipkertich RONO 27:53 5

114 Miguel MOREIRA 28:14 8

113 Etson BARROS 28:43 15

3 POR Sporting CP 32

120 Charles ROTICH 27:18 3

119 Rui PINTO 28:35 12

117 Rúben AMARAL 28:51 17

4 ITA ATL CASONE 39

35 Oscar CHELIMO 27:44 4

34 Luca ALFIERI 28:27 10

37 Alberto MONDAZZI 29:30 25

39 Luca URSANO 31:04

5 TUR FENERBAHCE 48

86 Sezgin ATAÇ 27:58 6

85 Ayetullah ASLANHAN 28:42 14

84 Ahmet ALKANO�LU 29:39 28

87 Abdullah TU�LUK 31:44

6 ESP CARNICAS SERRANO 54

53 Juan Antonio PÉREZ 28:23 9

52 Miguel BAIDAL 29:10 22

50 Roberto ALAIZ 29:16 23

51 Pablo ALBA 29:49

7 FRA ALÈS CA 55

26 Michaël GRAS 28:37 13

28 Said KADDOUR 28:44 16

29 Julien SAMSON 29:33 26

24 Maxime BARGETTO 29:39

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 16.7ºC 74%11:55

End 16.7ºC12:36 74%

Senior Men - 9.13Km TEAM RESULTS
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

8 GBR CENTRAL AC 91

64 Jamie CROWE 29:07 20

66 Hamish HICKEY 29:45 32

67 Alastair MARSHALL 30:25 39

65 Luca FANOTTOLI 30:37

9 ITA PARCO APUANE 97

88 Nicolò BEDINI 28:33 11

90 Michele FONTANA 29:59 36

91 Francesco NARDONE 31:01 50

89 René CUNÉAZ 31:18

10 NED ATL MAASTRICHT 98

44 Bas VAN HOOREN 28:59 18

42 Ruben SANSOM 29:22 24

40 Falco AARTS 31:35 56

41 Rick PAFFEN 32:13

11 IRL NORTH BELFAST 102

110 Andrew MILLIGAN 29:40 30

106 Joseph LAVERY 29:54 35

109 Finn MCNALLY 30:15 37

108 Conan MCCAUGHEY 32:00

12 BEL DCLA 122

77 Lode VAN TENTE 30:17 38

75 Kobe HERMANS 30:26 40

76 Elias SLEECKX 30:49 44

13 SUI LC USTER 126

104 Seare WELDEZGHI 29:10 21

101 Jonas Simon GÜBELI 30:57 48

103 Robin MENNET 31:40 57

102 Loris KAUFMANN 35:01

14 FIN LAHDEN AHKERA 134

100 Niko PUTKINEN 29:50 34

99 Walte HAUTALA 31:01 49

98 Hannu GRANBERG 31:02 51

15 BEL ACHL 148

11 Vincent BIERINCKX 29:42 31

13 Kevin SCHAUWAERS 30:54 46

12 Kenneth LAUREYS 33:26 71

14 Jo VERVECKEN 34:19
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RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME TIME POINTS

16 DEN AGF 156

15 Sebastian BRÆMER NYGAARD 30:38 43

18 Jeppe PLATZ SCHMIDT 31:22 54

17 Christian Østergaard NIELSEN 31:48 59

17 IRL CNDR 157

73 Conall MCCLEAN 29:34 27

72 Tony MCCAMBRIDGE 32:03 63

70 Paul CARTY 32:29 67

69 Fionntán CAMPBELL 33:23

18 LUX CELTIC DIEKIRCH 167

63 Gil WEICHERDING 30:28 41

62 Charel WEICHERDING 31:59 61

61 Luc SCHELLER 32:16 65

60 Moris BRUST 35:45

19 SVK SLAVIA STU 181

32 Marek LEN
Éa 31:26 55

33 Gergő SZARKA 31:50 60

31 Peter KOVÁ
 32:29 66

30 Michal KOVÁ
 33:15

20 CZE STARÁ BOLESLAV 220

46 Lubo� GAISL 33:38 72

47 OndYej HOFMANN 33:39 73

45 Jaroslav DOUBEK 34:32 75

49 OndYej VÁCHAL 35:38

21 LUX BELVAUX 227

58 Luca VOLTA 32:49 68

57 Toni VEIGAS 35:24 78

54 Chris KIPCHEN 35:50 81

22 SRB VRANJE 242

20 Sreto KRSTI
 35:16 77

22 Stefan STOJANOVI� 37:36 82

19 Saba �UKOVI� 39:39 83

21 Jadranko NIKOLI� 39:49

- NOR TJALVE NM

96 Mikkel Blikstad THOMASSEN 30:51

95 Didrik RØSSUM JENSEN 30:56
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME LAP TIME TIME TIME BEHIND

1 POR SL Benfica 17:50

654 José Carlos PINTO 04:06

652 Sheila JEBET 04:33 08:39

653 Isaac NADER 04:10 12:49

649 Salomé AFONSO 05:01 17:50

2 ESP PLAYAS CASTELLON 18:01 +00:11

638 Mohamed REDA 04:10

634 Mireya ARNEDILLO 04:44 08:53

635 Abderrahman EL KHAYAMI 04:05 12:58

636 Winnie NANYONDO 05:02 18:01

3 POR Sporting CP 18:22 +00:32

658 João SANTOS 04:08

655 Marta CASTRO 04:54 09:01

657 Nuno PEREIRA 04:12 13:14

659 Patricia SILVA 05:08 18:22

4 FRA DMA 18:33 +00:42

622 Mathias VERGOTTE 04:08

619 Anaëlle GUILLONNET 04:49 08:56

620 Baptiste JARD 04:09 13:05

621 Coraline MAÂMOURI 05:27 18:33

5 IRL DUBLIN CITY 18:47 +00:57

626 Pierre MURCHAN 04:17

623 Niamh CARR 05:03 09:19

624 Philip MARRON 04:10 13:29

625 Edel MONAGHAN 05:17 18:47

6 TUR FENERBAHCE 18:50 +01:00

640 Ömer Faruk BOZDAĞ 04:06

639 Döndü Kübra BOYRAZ 05:04 09:10

642 Salih TEKSÖZ 04:13 13:24

641 Iran İNCE 05:27 18:50

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 17.2ºC 72%12:45

End 17.2ºC 72%

Mixed Relay - 4 x 1600m UNOFFICIAL RESULT
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ECCC Cross Country Albufeira

Albufeira, PT

RANK CT. CODE TEAM BIB NAME LAP TIME TIME TIME BEHIND

7 IRL DSD AC 19:08 +01:18

628 Joseph HASTINGS 04:20

630 Emma MCEVOY 05:02 09:22

627 Jamie BYRNE 04:23 13:45

629 Eimear MAHER 05:23 19:08

8 ESP ALCAMPO SCORPIO 19:09 +01:19

604 Carlos ZARATE 04:16

601 Paloma AZNAR 05:11 09:27

602 Ruben EGEA 04:21 13:49

603 Isabel LINARES 05:21 19:09

9 SUI LC REGENSDORF 19:15 +01:25

644 Loris PELLAZ 04:13

646 Samira SCHNÜRIGER 05:18 09:31

647 Timo SUTER 04:17 13:48

643 Joanne GUYOT 05:27 19:15

10 TUR BAT. PETROLSPOR 19:35 +01:45

610 Emi̇n Berke MURATHAN 04:15

612 Dilay YILDIZHAN 05:22 09:37

611 Kadir ÜNAL 04:29 14:06

609 Damla ÇELIK 05:29 19:35

11 SUI COA LAUSANNE 19:44 +01:54

618 Tom SECHEYRON 04:25

614 Salma DÉNERVAUD 05:21 09:45

615 Paul MCINTYRE 04:24 14:09

616 Alexia PEREZ CALVILLO 05:35 19:44

12 SVK SLAVIA STU 21:21 +03:31

607 Filip SEMANČÁK 04:33

606 Zuzana POLOHOVÁ 05:18 09:52

608 Martin ZAŤKO 04:39 14:31

605 Lucia KESZEGHOVÁ 06:50 21:21
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